PreSténice 2. -4. 7. 2023

c. Nazev m: Celkem:

1 Klada 65 65

2 Pyramida z klad 65 130

3 Zluty stdl 150 280

4 Kamenni zed' 195 475
5A Seskok 210 625
5B Ctyrbradli 40 705

6 Bedna s proutim 250 975

7 Triplebar 220 1195
8A A¢ka 170 1365
8B

9 Zasyp na paloucku 150 1515
10 Oxer 105 1620
11A Yo
118 VICi jdma 55 1675
12 Televize 35 1710
13 Ral 95 1805
14 Kozy 175 1980

ciL 20 2000
Kontaktni osoba: 737 359 106

Délka trati:
Pocet prekazek:
Pocet skok(:
Rychlost:

Cas:

Znaceni:

2000 m

14

17

480 m/min

04:10

¢erna na oranzové



